

May 16, 2017

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE P.O. Box 192 Covington KY 41012-0192

> Re: Information Trust Exchange Governing Association (ITEGA) FEIN: 815393558 Form 1023 submission

Dear Examiner:

Enclosed please find the following documents:

- User fee payment, check # 359 / \$850.00
- Form 1023 Checklist
- Form 1023 Application for Recognition of Exemption under 501(c)(3)
- ITEGA Articles of Incorporation (California filed Jan. 30, 2017)
- ITEGA Bylaws adopted April 27, 2017
- EXHIBIT A: Three-year expense/revenue projection
- EXHIBIT B: Sample Conflict of Interest Policy (IRS Form 1023 Appendix A)
- EXHIBIT C: ITEGA Executive Summary / Launch Plan (43 pages)
- IRS Form SS-4 confirming FEIN issuance Feb. 17, 2017
- Form 1023 Additional narrative sheets completing Parts I through XI of Application

Please do not hesitate to phone if you need any additional information or explanation to assist with your examination of this application.

Best regards, INFORMATION TRUST EXCHANGE GOVERNING ASSOCIATION By:

William P. Densmore Jr. Its Secretary/Treasurer